
#8194AA-PSA    
#8194D-PSA

#8193AA-PSA     
#8193D-PSA

#8192AA PSA

PSA

#98A PSA

#8192D PSA

#98D PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA .394"
(10.0)

1.625"(41.3)

.300"
(7.6)

1.313"(33.4)

.590"
(15.0).965"(24.5) .375"

(9.5)

.590"
(15.0)

.965"(24.5) .375"
(9.5)

.220"
(5.6)

.220"
(5.6)

Note:  AA = Clear Anodized      D = Dark Bronze Anodized   
P-Bk = Pile, Black color
PSA = Self-AdhesiveGlass Door Weatherstripping

ZRO92-1

.125" (3.2)

PSA

.500"
(12.7)

#8217S-Bk

Silicone 
Lips

#135 

PVC 

PSA

#138

#137

.500"
(12.7)

.750"
(19.1)

PSA

PVC 

PSA

PSA

#136 

For 1/2” Sliding Glass Door

For 3/4” Sliding Glass Door

Sliding Doors Edge Protection

P-Gy = Pile, Grey color
S-Bk = Silicone, Black

.750"(19.1)

#133

PVC 

PSA
.750"
(19.1)

1.125"
(28.6)

1.125" (28.6)

.060"
(1.5)

.060"
(1.5)

.060"
(1.5)

#8133 PSA

PSA

PSA
PVC

.500"
(12.7)

PSA

PVC

#8132 PSA

.500"
(12.7)

.500"
(12.7)

PSA

PVC

.500"
(12.7)

#8131 PSA

Corner Protector

Nylon Brush

Glass Door
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Nylon Brush

.645"(16.4).645"(16.4)

.500"
(12.7)

.645"(16.4) .645"(16.4)

#134

.300"
(7.6)

.750"(19.1)

PVC 

PSA

Neoprene

.500"
(12.7)

.300"
(7.6)

Neoprene Lip Nylon Brush

Pile with Fin Seal

#137P-Bk PSA
#137P-Gy PSA

PSA .500"
(12.7)

PSA

.250"
(6.4)

.250"
(6.4)Pile Brush

.750"
(19.1)

.188"
(4.8)

PVC
PSA

PVC.625"
(15.9)

.500"
(12.7)

1.00"(25.4)

Opaque
Silicone 
Rubber

#9131

#9137
For 1/2” Sliding Glass Door
Application with #9131 Bumper

Bumper, PVC

9131

9137
.078" (2.0)

PSA


